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Patient:

MRN:

Report to:

Category:

ABH, 153

Quality Control

, 

DOB:
ABH

Report Date: 05/25/2022

Sample Dt

Receive Dt

Test Dt A* B* C* DRB1* DRB345* DQB1*

HLA Typing

Name

DOB/MRN

LID

Relation/ Source
DPB1*DQA1* HaploDPA1*

ABH, 153 05/20/2022

 / 

3*03:01:01

05/21/2022

02:01:01

66:01:01

44:03:01

58:01:01

03:03:01

06:02:01

13:02:01

16:02:01

01:03:01

02:01:07

05:02:01

06:09:01

01:02:01

01:02:02

03:01:01

13:01:01
05/21/2022

Patient / Blood

5*02:21
R666441-1

ABH, 154 05/20/2022

 / 

3*02:02:01

05/21/2022

03:01:01

29:02:01

35:01:01

44:03:01

04:01:01 11:01:01

07:01:01

01:03:01

02:01:01

02:02:01

03:01:01

02:01:01

05:05:01

04:01:01

17:01:01
05/21/2022

Unknown / Blood

4*01:03:01
R666442-1

ABH, 155 05/20/2022

 / 

3*01:01:02

05/21/2022

02:01:01 08:01:01

15:20

04:01:01

07:01:01

08:02:01

13:01:01

01:03:01

02:07:01

04:02:01

06:03:01

01:03:01

04:01:01

02:01:02

04:01:01
05/21/2022

Unknown / Blood

R666443-1

ABH, 156 05/20/2022

 / 

3*01:01:02

05/21/2022

01:01:01

32:01:01

08:01:01

44:05:01

02:02:02

07:01:01

03:01:01

16:01:01

01:03:01

02:01:02

02:01:01

05:02:01

01:02:02

05:01:01

01:01:01

04:01:01
05/21/2022

Unknown / Blood

5*02:06
R666444-1

ABH, 157 05/20/2022

 / 

3*01:62:01

05/21/2022

02:01:01

80:01:01

07:02:01

42:01:01

07:02:01

17:01:01

03:02:01

13:02:01

01:03:0104:02:01

06:04:01

01:02:01

04:01:01

04:01:01G

03:01:01G
05/21/2022

Unknown / Blood

3*03:01:01
R666445-1

High resolution HLA typing was performed by Sanger SBT or NGS. Low-Intermediate resolution HLA typing was performed by PCR-SSOP.
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Comments

The ambiguity strings for all G codes can be found at  http://hla.alleles.org/alleles/g_groups.html.

_______________________________________________________

Approved by                                                                      Date

Director, Catherine Gebhart Ph.D. D(ABHI)

This test was developed and its performance characteristics determined by this laboratory.  It has not been cleared or approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.  The FDA has determined that 

such clearance or approval is not necessary.  This test is used for clinical purposes.  It should not be regarded as investigational or for research. This laboratory is certified under the Clinical Laboratory 

Improvement Amendments of 1988 (CLIA-88) as qualified to perform high complexity clinical laboratory testing.

_______________________________________________________

Reported by                                                                      Date

Electronically signed by 

Mary Philogene Ph.D. F(ACHI)

Electronically submitted by 

Varun Kesherwani, Ph.D.05/25/2022 05/24/2022
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